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1 Sgalla Dora 2013 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25    1'24.80    1'24.80
2 Diletti Giovanna 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'25.80    1'25.80
3 Balducci Chiara 2013 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'28.30    1'28.30
4 Sbacco Giulia 2013 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25    1'28.60    1'28.60
5 Mazzoni Giulia 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'30.50    1'30.50
6 Baiocco Gaia 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'30.60    1'30.60
7 Mariotti Maddalena 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25    1'32.30    1'32.30
8 Giampieri Diamante 2013 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25    1'32.60    1'32.60
9 Martini Ilaria 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'32.80    1'32.80
10 Paolini Giada 2014 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'33.70    1'33.70
11 Vallati Elena 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'34.10    1'34.10
12 Giammarchi Carolina 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'34.20    1'34.20
13 Grelli Gaia 2013 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'35.10    1'35.10
14 Papadopoulos Flavia 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'36.20    1'36.20
15 Berre' Mia 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'37.80    1'37.80
16 Taffi Adele 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'38.10    1'38.10
17 Pierdome' Gaia 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'38.80    1'38.80
18 Bonifazi Linda 2013 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    1'39.10    1'39.10
19 Benigni Ginevra 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'39.20    1'39.20
20 Ciarrocchi Giulia 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'39.30    1'39.30
21 Francia Rachele 2013 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'39.80    1'39.80
22 Giannini Aurora 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'39.90    1'39.90
23 Sciarroni Dalila 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'40.10    1'40.10
24 Marozzi Emma 2014 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'40.30    1'40.30
25 Capriotti Sara 2014 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'40.80    1'40.80
26 Mollaretti Gaia 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'41.10    1'41.10
27 Marchi Elena 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'41.60    1'41.60
28 Pace Anita 2013 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'42.20    1'42.20
29 Laghezza Miriam 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'42.80    1'42.80
30 Rutigliano Diletta 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'43.10    1'43.10
31 Iezzi Carolina 2014 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'43.10    1'43.10
32 Rogante Matilde 2014 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'43.10    1'43.10
33 Apis Aurora 2014 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'43.40    1'43.40
34 Casablanca Gloria 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'44.00    1'44.00
35 TOMBARI ALICE 2014 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'44.60    1'44.60
36 Scattolini Irene 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'44.70    1'44.70
37 CAMILLONI VIOLA 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'44.90    1'44.90
38 Virgili Chiara 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'45.00    1'45.00
39 Fraternali Sara 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'45.40    1'45.40
40 COPPARI VITTORIA 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'45.90    1'45.90
41 Baz Camilia 2013 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'46.20    1'46.20
42 Tonini Erica 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'46.40    1'46.40
43 ORIOLI MARTINA 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'46.60    1'46.60
44 Meme' Penelope 2014 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'46.70    1'46.70
45 Caporalini Alessandra 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'46.80    1'46.80
46 Rossini Penelope 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'46.80    1'46.80
47 Pecci Natasha 2014 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'47.00    1'47.00
48 Borsini Ilaria 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'48.00    1'48.00
49 Battisti Emma 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'48.60    1'48.60
50 Secchiero Anna 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'48.70    1'48.70
51 Albertani Giulia 2014 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'49.70    1'49.70
52 BRUNORI NICOLE 2014 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'50.30    1'50.30
53 Sella Gonzalez Sofia 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'52.50    1'52.50
54 Ticchiarelli Aurora 2014 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'52.70    1'52.70
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55 Setaro Estella 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'52.70    1'52.70
56 Bachetti Sofia 2014 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'53.40    1'53.40
57 RONCONI ANNA 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'53.90    1'53.90
58 Belfiore Giada 2014 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'54.00    1'54.00
59 Serafini Giulia 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'55.20    1'55.20
60 Palmieri Matilde 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'55.30    1'55.30
61 Galeotti Aurora 2013 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    1'55.30    1'55.30
62 Postacchini Greta Maria 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'56.70    1'56.70
63 Di Ruscio Vittoria 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'57.10    1'57.10
64 Crucianelli Greta 2014 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'59.70    1'59.70
65 Lunardi Susanna 2014 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'01.20    2'01.20
66 Gironacci Beatrice 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'02.00    2'02.00
67 Troiani Aurora 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'02.00    2'02.00
68 Gennari Olivia 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    2'02.30    2'02.30
69 Paciarotti Rachele 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'03.00    2'03.00
70 Biagioli Maddalena 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'03.20    2'03.20
71 Grioli Elena 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    2'03.50    2'03.50
72 Cifani Beatrice 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'04.50    2'04.50
73 Massacesi Chiara 2013 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'05.40    2'05.40
74 Mercuri Elisa 2014 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'06.90    2'06.90
75 BIAGIOLI CATERINA 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'09.80    2'09.80
76 Concetti Mia 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'10.60    2'10.60
77 Ciaffoni July 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'10.70    2'10.70
78 Ubaldi Gemma 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'19.10    2'19.10
79 Sagripanti Greta 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'23.70    2'23.70
80 Tarquini Sofia 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'26.60    2'26.60
81 Cesetti Angelica 2013 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25 A A
82 Senesi Vittoria 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 A A
83 Breccia Celeste 2014 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 A A
84 Incicco Miriam 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 A A
85 Smerilli Guardati Michela 2013 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 A A
86 PESARINI EMMA 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 A A
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1 BENNELLA DIANA 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    1'07.80    1'07.80
2 Pasqualini Alice 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'09.10    1'09.10
3 Lo Iacono Viola 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'09.50    1'09.50
4 PARMA CECILIA 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'11.40    1'11.40
5 TOMBARI SOFIA 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'12.00    1'12.00
6 Franca Nina 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'12.70    1'12.70
7 Mori Giulia 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    1'12.80    1'12.80
8 BRUSCOLI GAIA 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'15.00    1'15.00
9 Castellanos Perez Jacqueline 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'15.40    1'15.40
10 Fratini Mariasole 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'15.60    1'15.60
11 MARINI MATILDE 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'16.10    1'16.10
12 Francolini Viola 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'16.40    1'16.40
13 MORA GAIA 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'16.50    1'16.50
14 CASOLI EMMA 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'16.90    1'16.90
15 Pontani Arianna 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'17.10    1'17.10
16 Calistro Desiree 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'17.50    1'17.50
17 Pagnini Alice 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'17.70    1'17.70
18 Boria Ginevra 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'19.30    1'19.30
19 Ripanti Sofia 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'19.60    1'19.60
20 CAPPONI ALESSIA 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'20.20    1'20.20
21 Catena Gaia 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'20.60    1'20.60
22 Massioni Arianna 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'21.10    1'21.10
23 IANNETTI VITTORIA 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'21.10    1'21.10
24 MARCANTONELLI MARIA VITTORIA 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    1'21.90    1'21.90
25 CIARAPICA ASYA 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25    1'21.90    1'21.90
26 Civerchia Aurora 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'22.00    1'22.00
27 Fabini Martina 2012 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    1'22.40    1'22.40
28 Montelli Nicole 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'22.60    1'22.60
29 Massacesi Anna 2011 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    1'22.80    1'22.80
30 PALMIERI CAMILLA 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'23.20    1'23.20
31 Volpini Viola 2011 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    1'24.40    1'24.40
32 Moreschi Eva 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'25.00    1'25.00
33 Marziali Margherita 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'25.70    1'25.70
34 BUFARINI IRENE 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'26.00    1'26.00
35 Marconi Sofia 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'26.00    1'26.00
36 Giordano Flavia 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'26.40    1'26.40
37 Donati Matilde 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'26.50    1'26.50
38 Fucilli Gaia 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'27.20    1'27.20
39 D'ottavio Maria Luce 2011 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'27.20    1'27.20
40 Mataloni Maria Elena 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'27.40    1'27.40
41 CICCARELLI SOFIA 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    1'27.60    1'27.60
42 Caporossi Alessia 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'27.90    1'27.90
43 CIONFRINI MATILDE 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'28.00    1'28.00
44 BARBETTA GIORGIA 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'28.50    1'28.50
45 Gianfelici Alice 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    1'28.70    1'28.70
46 Carnaroli Linda 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'28.90    1'28.90
47 Muscoloni Melissa 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'29.50    1'29.50
48 De Carolis Viola 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'29.70    1'29.70
49 Marzocchi Flavia 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'29.70    1'29.70
50 Foglietta Greta 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'29.90    1'29.90
51 TEODORI ELENA 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'30.80    1'30.80
52 Emidi Angelica 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'32.10    1'32.10
53 Brilli Vittoria 2011 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25    1'32.50    1'32.50
54 Canuti Viola 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'33.40    1'33.40
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55 Diamantini Emma 2011 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    1'34.20    1'34.20
56 Peerik Elena 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'35.50    1'35.50
57 Leonesi Chiara 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    1'35.70    1'35.70
58 Bruscia Caterina 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'36.20    1'36.20
59 Cotechini Ioanna 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25    1'36.60    1'36.60
60 Corradetti Giulia 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'38.70    1'38.70
61 LATINI LUDOVICA 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    1'38.70    1'38.70
62 Cascone Carolina 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'39.70    1'39.70
63 Cecconi Celeste 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'40.70    1'40.70
64 Buglioni Ginevra Rosslyn 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'41.00    1'41.00
65 Cecconi Bianca 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'41.50    1'41.50
66 Torricini Ilaria 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'41.60    1'41.60
67 PUERI ANNA 2011 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    1'41.60    1'41.60
68 Belbusti Ginevra 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'43.20    1'43.20
69 Luciani Maria Letizia 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'44.40    1'44.40
70 BENEDETTI CLARA 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    1'46.80    1'46.80
71 Mandolini Olivia 2012 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    1'48.00    1'48.00
72 VIOLINI GIULIA 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    1'48.60    1'48.60
73 Tiriticco Viola 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    1'50.80    1'50.80
74 Stefanetti Greta 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    2'06.50    2'06.50
75 Mattii Irene 2011 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25 A A
76 Secchi Viola 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 A A
77 CALDARELLI GIORGIA 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 A A
78 Turchetti Emma 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 A A
79 Marsano Silvia 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 A A
80 Compagnucci Chiara 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 S S
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1 Paperi Miryam 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    3'17.20    3'17.20
2 Baiocco Gaia 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    3'31.20    3'31.20
3 Meme' Penelope 2014 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'43.00    3'43.00
4 Mazzoni Giulia 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'44.80    3'44.80
5 Andreani Angelica 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'45.20    3'45.20
6 Mora Giada 2013 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'49.20    3'49.20
7 Grelli Gaia 2013 ITA GS Samb 87 25    3'49.30    3'49.30
8 Paolini Giada 2014 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    3'50.80    3'50.80
9 Falzetti Giulia 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'55.20    3'55.20
10 Rogante Matilde 2014 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'55.70    3'55.70
11 Mollaretti Gaia 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    4'00.20    4'00.20
12 Bonifazi Linda 2013 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    4'21.10    4'21.10
13 Caporalini Alessandra 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    4'23.90    4'23.90
14 Crucianelli Greta 2014 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    4'27.40    4'27.40
15 Borsini Ilaria 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    4'29.90    4'29.90
16 DI GIUSEPPE BIANCA 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    4'35.90    4'35.90
17 Smerilli Guardati Michela 2013 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25 A A
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1 CHIAPPA LETIZIA 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    2'42.00    2'42.00
2 IONNI REBECCA 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'49.00    2'49.00
3 TOMBARI SOFIA 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'53.30    2'53.30
4 ALBANESI MICOL 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'54.40    2'54.40
5 Niccia' Alice 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'56.40    2'56.40
6 Natali Sofia 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    2'56.70    2'56.70
7 Castellanos Perez Jacqueline 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'58.40    2'58.40
8 MARCARELLI MATILDE 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'59.30    2'59.30
9 PAZIENZA AURORA 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'01.40    3'01.40
10 Francolini Viola 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'02.10    3'02.10
11 Del Gobbo Tessa 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    3'06.20    3'06.20
12 Giovannelli Simonetta 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'06.90    3'06.90
13 Bartolini Viola 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'08.60    3'08.60
14 Donati Matilde 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'08.60    3'08.60
15 MARINI MATILDE 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'08.70    3'08.70
16 MARCANTONELLI MARIA VITTORIA 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    3'12.50    3'12.50
17 Caporossi Alessia 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'16.30    3'16.30
18 Raggi Giorgia 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'16.60    3'16.60
19 IANNETTI VITTORIA 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    3'17.20    3'17.20
20 Mataloni Maria Elena 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'18.60    3'18.60
21 Giordano Flavia 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'20.00    3'20.00
22 Carnaroli Linda 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'24.80    3'24.80
23 Muscoloni Melissa 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'29.40    3'29.40
24 Brilli Vittoria 2011 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25    3'32.50    3'32.50
25 Marzocchi Flavia 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'37.50    3'37.50
26 Buglioni Ginevra Rosslyn 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'38.00    3'38.00
27 Gianfelici Alice 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    3'44.20    3'44.20
28 Del Gobbo Martina 2012 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    3'44.80    3'44.80
29 Belbusti Ginevra 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    4'05.00    4'05.00
30 LATINI LUDOVICA 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    4'06.00    4'06.00
31 Secchi Viola 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 A A
32 Mattii Irene 2011 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25 A A
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1 Pelusi Anna 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'32.50    1'32.50
2 Sgalla Dora 2013 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25    1'47.30    1'47.30
3 Vallati Elena 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'56.70    1'56.70
4 Pierdome' Gaia 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'58.90    1'58.90
5 Sciarroni Dalila 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'59.60    1'59.60
6 Giammarchi Carolina 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'00.50    2'00.50
7 Scattolini Irene 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'00.50    2'00.50
8 Berre' Mia 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'00.70    2'00.70
9 Galeotti Aurora 2013 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    2'02.20    2'02.20
10 Taffi Adele 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'02.40    2'02.40
11 Balducci Chiara 2013 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'02.50    2'02.50
12 Pietrini Mia 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'02.70    2'02.70
13 Laghezza Miriam 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'03.20    2'03.20
14 Rutigliano Diletta 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'04.80    2'04.80
15 ORIOLI MARTINA 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'05.30    2'05.30
16 Tonini Erica 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'06.50    2'06.50
17 Marchi Elena 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'07.20    2'07.20
18 COPPARI VITTORIA 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'07.70    2'07.70
19 Falzetti Giulia 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'09.30    2'09.30
20 Apis Aurora 2014 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    2'10.10    2'10.10
21 Fraternali Sara 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'10.60    2'10.60
22 Ciarrocchi Giulia 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'10.70    2'10.70
23 Capriotti Sara 2014 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'10.90    2'10.90
24 Palmieri Matilde 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'12.40    2'12.40
25 Di Ruscio Vittoria 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'12.80    2'12.80
26 Belfiore Giada 2014 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'13.40    2'13.40
27 Virgili Chiara 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'14.50    2'14.50
28 Baz Camilia 2013 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'14.70    2'14.70
29 Benigni Ginevra 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'14.80    2'14.80
30 Mora Giada 2013 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'14.80    2'14.80
31 Rossini Penelope 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'15.80    2'15.80
32 Ciccarelli Cecilia 2014 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    2'15.90    2'15.90
33 Ubaldi Gemma 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'17.70    2'17.70
34 Secchiero Anna 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'19.30    2'19.30
35 Setaro Estella 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'19.30    2'19.30
36 Albertani Giulia 2014 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'19.50    2'19.50
37 Massacesi Chiara 2013 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'20.70    2'20.70
38 CAMILLONI VIOLA 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'20.80    2'20.80
39 BIAGIOLI CATERINA 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'21.20    2'21.20
40 BRUNORI NICOLE 2014 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'23.00    2'23.00
41 Sella Gonzalez Sofia 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'23.00    2'23.00
42 Serafini Giulia 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'23.90    2'23.90
43 Biagioli Maddalena 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'25.20    2'25.20
44 Bachetti Sofia 2014 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'26.60    2'26.60
45 Sagripanti Greta 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'27.50    2'27.50
46 Battisti Emma 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'31.90    2'31.90
47 Ticchiarelli Aurora 2014 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'33.40    2'33.40
48 Troiani Aurora 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'53.40    2'53.40
49 Grifonelli Greta 2014 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    3'09.60    3'09.60
50 Nardelli Sarah 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 A A
51 Senesi Vittoria 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 A A
52 Breccia Celeste 2014 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25 A A
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1 CHIAPPA LETIZIA 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    1'28.90    1'28.90
2 NARDULLI ALICE 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'33.70    1'33.70
3 Del Prete Nicoletta 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'34.40    1'34.40
4 CASOLI EMMA 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'34.80    1'34.80
5 EUSEBI AURORA 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'35.50    1'35.50
6 Marchegiani Giorgia 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'36.70    1'36.70
7 ACETI GIULIA 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'37.30    1'37.30
8 Grilli Vittoria 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'38.00    1'38.00
9 MALASISI ADA 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    1'38.30    1'38.30
10 Volpini Viola 2011 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    1'39.70    1'39.70
11 Pennesi Gioia 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'42.30    1'42.30
12 Razeti Giulia 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    1'43.50    1'43.50
13 Boccanera Nicoletta 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'44.00    1'44.00
14 Compagnucci Chiara 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'44.10    1'44.10
15 Massacesi Anna 2011 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    1'44.10    1'44.10
16 Fabini Martina 2012 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    1'48.00    1'48.00
17 CIONFRINI MATILDE 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'48.10    1'48.10
18 Muccichini Lucia 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'48.30    1'48.30
19 Calistro Desiree 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'49.10    1'49.10
20 Leonesi Chiara 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    1'49.20    1'49.20
21 Ciccarelli Elisa 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'49.30    1'49.30
22 COLUCCI ELENA 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'50.30    1'50.30
23 Fucilli Gaia 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'51.30    1'51.30
24 Pompilio Rachele 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'51.60    1'51.60
25 Neghina Milena Sabina 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'52.50    1'52.50
26 Stopponi Gloria 2012 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'53.30    1'53.30
27 CICCARELLI SOFIA 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    1'53.50    1'53.50
28 Peerik Elena 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'53.60    1'53.60
29 Del Gobbo Martina 2012 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    1'54.20    1'54.20
30 De Carolis Viola 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'54.90    1'54.90
31 D'ottavio Maria Luce 2011 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'54.90    1'54.90
32 DI RUSCIO CLARISSA 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'54.90    1'54.90
33 Emidi Angelica 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'55.90    1'55.90
34 CIARAPICA ASYA 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25    2'00.40    2'00.40
35 Bruscia Caterina 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'00.40    2'00.40
36 Stipa Francesca 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'01.30    2'01.30
37 GIACOMINI VERONICA 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    2'03.60    2'03.60
38 Canuti Viola 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'03.70    2'03.70
39 Diamantini Emma 2011 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'05.10    2'05.10
40 Cecconi Celeste 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'06.10    2'06.10
41 Cecconi Bianca 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'07.50    2'07.50
42 Cotechini Ioanna 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25    2'08.30    2'08.30
43 Luciani Maria Letizia 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'15.00    2'15.00
44 Stefanetti Greta 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    2'17.60    2'17.60
45 Mandolini Olivia 2012 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'20.80    2'20.80
46 VIOLINI GIULIA 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    2'23.00    2'23.00
47 Agli Agnese 2012 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    2'23.20    2'23.20
48 Quarchioni Emma 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 A A
49 Corinaldesi Allegrezza Ariann 2011 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 A A
50 Marsano Silvia 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25 A A
51 Pieri Anna 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 A A
52 Tiriticco Viola 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 R R
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1 Diletti Giovanna 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    43.10    43.10
2 Giampieri Diamante 2013 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25    45.90    45.90
3 Lelii Celeste 2013 ITA GS Samb 87 25    46.00    46.00
4 Pace Anita 2013 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    48.60    48.60
5 Mariotti Maddalena 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25    50.40    50.40
6 Papadopoulos Flavia 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    50.80    50.80
7 Martini Ilaria 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    50.90    50.90
8 Marozzi Emma 2014 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    52.30    52.30
9 Iezzi Carolina 2014 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    52.90    52.90
10 Pietrini Mia 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    57.00    57.00
11 TOMBARI ALICE 2014 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    57.40    57.40
12 Giannini Aurora 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    58.80    58.80
13 DI GIUSEPPE BIANCA 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    59.30    59.30
14 Casablanca Gloria 2014 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'00.00    1'00.00
15 RONCONI ANNA 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'00.70    1'00.70
16 Paciarotti Rachele 2014 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'08.20    1'08.20
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1 Pelusi Anna 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'14.30    3'14.30
2 Paperi Miryam 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    3'23.20    3'23.20
3 Sbacco Giulia 2013 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25    3'33.60    3'33.60
4 Lelii Celeste 2013 ITA GS Samb 87 25    3'35.80    3'35.80
5 Andreani Angelica 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    4'01.30    4'01.30
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1 BENNELLA DIANA 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    2'42.00    2'42.00
2 Lo Iacono Viola 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'52.10    2'52.10
3 IONNI REBECCA 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'52.40    2'52.40
4 Franca Nina 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'54.40    2'54.40
5 Mori Giulia 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    2'57.80    2'57.80
6 NARDULLI ALICE 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'58.80    2'58.80
7 Del Prete Nicoletta 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'00.20    3'00.20
8 EUSEBI AURORA 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'00.70    3'00.70
9 BRUSCOLI GAIA 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'00.70    3'00.70
10 MORA GAIA 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'02.60    3'02.60
11 PARMA CECILIA 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    3'03.50    3'03.50
12 Pasqualini Alice 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'03.60    3'03.60
13 MARCARELLI MATILDE 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'04.00    3'04.00
14 PAZIENZA AURORA 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'04.20    3'04.20
15 Natali Sofia 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    3'06.20    3'06.20
16 Marchegiani Giorgia 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'06.70    3'06.70
17 Ripanti Sofia 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'07.00    3'07.00
18 Niccia' Alice 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'07.80    3'07.80
19 ACETI GIULIA 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'08.00    3'08.00
20 ALBANESI MICOL 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'08.20    3'08.20
21 Pagnini Alice 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'08.80    3'08.80
22 Grilli Vittoria 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'10.50    3'10.50
23 Del Gobbo Tessa 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    3'11.10    3'11.10
24 CAPPONI ALESSIA 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'14.40    3'14.40
25 Raggi Giorgia 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'14.90    3'14.90
26 Pontani Arianna 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'15.20    3'15.20
27 PALMIERI CAMILLA 2011 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'16.70    3'16.70
28 Bartolini Viola 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'16.90    3'16.90
29 Boria Ginevra 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'17.00    3'17.00
30 Pennesi Gioia 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'17.50    3'17.50
31 Civerchia Aurora 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'18.10    3'18.10
32 Fratini Mariasole 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'18.20    3'18.20
33 Massioni Arianna 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'18.20    3'18.20
34 MALASISI ADA 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    3'18.90    3'18.90
35 DI RUSCIO CLARISSA 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'19.00    3'19.00
36 Marziali Margherita 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'19.40    3'19.40
37 Pompilio Rachele 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'20.40    3'20.40
38 Razeti Giulia 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    3'20.60    3'20.60
39 Catena Gaia 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'22.40    3'22.40
40 Giovannelli Simonetta 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'23.10    3'23.10
41 Boccanera Nicoletta 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'24.10    3'24.10
42 BARBETTA GIORGIA 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'26.70    3'26.70
43 Muccichini Lucia 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    3'27.20    3'27.20
44 Ciccarelli Elisa 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    3'28.40    3'28.40
45 Marconi Sofia 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'29.70    3'29.70
46 TEODORI ELENA 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'30.00    3'30.00
47 Moreschi Eva 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'30.20    3'30.20
48 COLUCCI ELENA 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'30.70    3'30.70
49 Neghina Milena Sabina 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'32.50    3'32.50
50 BUFARINI IRENE 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'35.60    3'35.60
51 Stopponi Gloria 2012 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    3'41.80    3'41.80
52 Stipa Francesca 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'43.20    3'43.20
53 Corradetti Giulia 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'58.40    3'58.40
54 GIACOMINI VERONICA 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    4'00.50    4'00.50
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55 Quarchioni Emma 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 A A
56 Turchetti Emma 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 A A
57 Pieri Anna 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 A A
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1 BRANDONI ETTORE 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'03.40    1'03.40
2 LUZI ANTONIO 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'05.30    1'05.30
3 Lentinello Lorenzo 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'09.10    1'09.10
4 MOSCATELLI ALBERTO 2010 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'09.50    1'09.50
5 MATTEUCCI FEDERICO 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'09.50    1'09.50
6 Cerioni Filippo 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'09.60    1'09.60
7 Giulioni Alessandro 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'11.60    1'11.60
8 Belluti Ivan 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'11.70    1'11.70
9 Capriotti Alessandro 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'12.00    1'12.00
10 RICCIOTTI DAVIDE 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'12.30    1'12.30
11 Gubinelli Mattia 2010 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'12.30    1'12.30
12 PAGGI LAPO 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'12.30    1'12.30
13 Leanza Andrea 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'12.40    1'12.40
14 Della Casa Emanuele 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'12.40    1'12.40
15 Giannini Mattia 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'12.70    1'12.70
16 STROPPA MARCO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'12.70    1'12.70
17 Papiri Alessandro 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'13.50    1'13.50
18 DE ANGELIS EMANUELE 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25    1'13.80    1'13.80
19 COLLINI MICHELE 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'14.00    1'14.00
20 Cacchiarelli Riccardo 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'14.10    1'14.10
21 Teoli Christian 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'14.20    1'14.20
22 PALMIOLI MATTIA 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'14.50    1'14.50
23 Kalluci Cristian 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'15.10    1'15.10
24 SENSOLI DIEGO 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'15.30    1'15.30
25 Tomassini Costantino 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'15.80    1'15.80
26 Grossi Giovanni Bernardino 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'15.90    1'15.90
27 ROSSONI GIOVANNI 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'16.00    1'16.00
28 Mancia Filippo 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'16.50    1'16.50
29 Norici Leonardo 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'17.20    1'17.20
30 Bellodi Alessandro 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'17.20    1'17.20
31 SILVI LORENZO 2010 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    1'17.30    1'17.30
32 Ambrosi Pierfilippo 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'17.80    1'17.80
33 Cerioni Filippo 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    1'18.20    1'18.20
34 POMPILI PAOLO 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'18.20    1'18.20
35 MARCHIONNI LUCA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'18.40    1'18.40
36 Branchesi Riccardo 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'18.70    1'18.70
37 PEDINI MICHELE 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'18.80    1'18.80
38 Giambuzzi Giacomo 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'18.80    1'18.80
39 Citeroni Federico 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'18.90    1'18.90
40 MORRESI THOMAS 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'20.20    1'20.20
41 GRILLI VALENTINO 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'20.30    1'20.30
42 Chierchie' Michele 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'20.50    1'20.50
43 MANENTI ALESSANDRO 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'20.60    1'20.60
44 Giangrande Angelo 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'20.80    1'20.80
45 Costantini Pietro 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'21.10    1'21.10
46 SEBASTIANELLI LORENZO 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'21.10    1'21.10
47 Pallotti Ettore 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'21.10    1'21.10
48 PANICHELLI GLAUCO 2010 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    1'21.40    1'21.40
49 Cancellieri Nicola 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'21.60    1'21.60
50 Ianua' Riccardo 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'22.30    1'22.30
51 Zanovello Cristian 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'23.60    1'23.60
52 Rotili Leonardo 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'23.60    1'23.60
53 Carfagno Riccardo 2010 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'23.70    1'23.70
54 ARLEO ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO 2010 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    1'23.80    1'23.80
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55 Gulino Biagio 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'24.10    1'24.10
56 Salvatori Alberto 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'24.10    1'24.10
57 PRACCHI GREGORIO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'24.10    1'24.10
58 Tondi Giacomo 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'24.30    1'24.30
59 Agabiti Giulio 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'24.70    1'24.70
60 SAVOIU MARCO FLORIN 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'25.60    1'25.60
61 Caporaletti Diego 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'26.10    1'26.10
62 Tola Jason 2010 ALB Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    1'27.40    1'27.40
63 PEZZELLA DIEGO 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'28.90    1'28.90
64 DI CAPRIO SAMUEL 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'29.30    1'29.30
65 IACOMUCCI ELIA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'30.00    1'30.00
66 Peerik Paolo 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'30.20    1'30.20
67 Vimini Tommaso 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'30.60    1'30.60
68 GIORDANI MICHELANGELO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'31.00    1'31.00
69 SCIAPICHETTI ALESSANDRO 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25    1'33.10    1'33.10
70 Mulla Dennis 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'33.60    1'33.60
71 Pastore Andrea 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'33.60    1'33.60
72 Pallotto Ernesto 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    1'35.40    1'35.40
73 Cipolletti Filippo 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    1'40.30    1'40.30
74 Merlonghi Massimo 2010 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 A A
75 Virgili Jacopo 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 A A
76 FALCIONI EDOARDO 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 A A
77 NATALI ROBERTO 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 A A
78 FATTOBENE DANIEL 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 A A
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1 MARUSSI SAMUELE 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'15.10    1'15.10
2 DIANA ADRIANO 2012 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'20.10    1'20.10
3 Reinaldi Filippo 2012 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'22.00    1'22.00
4 Capece Mattia 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'22.50    1'22.50
5 Montali Leonardo 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'24.20    1'24.20
6 MAGLIULO ALEXIS 2012 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25    1'25.00    1'25.00
7 Jamyl Yussef 2012 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    1'25.80    1'25.80
8 Barbarossa Alessandro 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    1'26.10    1'26.10
9 Moretti Giorgio 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'26.60    1'26.60
10 Bonifazi Leonardo 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'26.80    1'26.80
11 AMICIZIA ANDREA 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    1'27.70    1'27.70
12 CIARROCCA VALENTINO 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'28.10    1'28.10
13 Bompadre Claudio 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'28.20    1'28.20
14 Olimea Davide 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'28.20    1'28.20
15 Volpini Pietro 2012 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    1'28.80    1'28.80
16 Spinelli Manuel 2012 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'29.00    1'29.00
17 Ragni Davide 2013 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'29.30    1'29.30
18 Zannini Edoardo 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'29.40    1'29.40
19 ROCCETTI ALESSANDRO 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'29.70    1'29.70
20 Tronchi Jeshua 2013 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    1'29.70    1'29.70
21 Baldoni Alex 2012 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25    1'30.00    1'30.00
22 Bruge' Brian 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'32.80    1'32.80
23 Marcucci Giulio 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'32.90    1'32.90
24 Melappioni Andrea 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'32.90    1'32.90
25 Spezi Emanuele 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'33.20    1'33.20
26 Petrini Jacopo 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'33.50    1'33.50
27 Raccuglia Leonardo 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'34.40    1'34.40
28 Medei Kevin Prince 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    1'35.60    1'35.60
29 Frallicciardi Tommaso 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'35.70    1'35.70
30 Berestean Gabriel 2013 ROU Sport Village ssd 25    1'36.00    1'36.00
31 Gagliardi Diego 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    1'36.00    1'36.00
32 Busco Mei Giacomo 2012 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'36.40    1'36.40
33 Nucci Filippo 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    1'36.50    1'36.50
34 Amelli Pietro 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'36.80    1'36.80
35 D'orsogna Nikolas 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'37.20    1'37.20
36 Mancinelli Luca 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'37.70    1'37.70
37 ALBINI RICCIOLI ENRICO 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'38.20    1'38.20
38 Battelli Elia 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'38.30    1'38.30
39 MONCERI MATTEO 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    1'38.40    1'38.40
40 TONELLI TANCREDI 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'38.60    1'38.60
41 Clementi Andrea 2013 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'38.90    1'38.90
42 Gasparroni Nathan 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'39.20    1'39.20
43 Gafiichuk Vladislav 2012 UKR NS Marche ssd 25    1'39.40    1'39.40
44 Fraboni Lorenzo 2013 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    1'39.40    1'39.40
45 Di Sano Filippo 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'39.80    1'39.80
46 SACCHI THEO 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    1'39.80    1'39.80
47 Panzieri Porfiri Michele 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'40.00    1'40.00
48 Grimaldi Leone 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'40.00    1'40.00
49 Nistor Tudor 2013 ROU Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'40.20    1'40.20
50 Ovarelli Francesco 2013 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'40.30    1'40.30
51 Tesei Marco 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    1'40.50    1'40.50
52 Di Paoli Fabio 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'40.90    1'40.90
53 Magi Simone 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'41.10    1'41.10
54 Pierantoni Michele 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'41.40    1'41.40
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55 Giorgetti Tommaso 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'43.30    1'43.30
56 Tsiurpyta Illia 2013 UKR Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'44.00    1'44.00
57 Minnucci Enrico 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'45.00    1'45.00
58 BRAVI ALBERTO 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    1'45.00    1'45.00
59 Falanga Alfonso 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'45.20    1'45.20
60 D'apolito Daniele 2013 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'45.20    1'45.20
61 Della Fornace Luca 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'45.40    1'45.40
62 Romagnoli Leonardo 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'45.50    1'45.50
63 Bastianelli Andrea 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'45.70    1'45.70
64 Martelli Davide 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'45.70    1'45.70
65 Andreoni Mattia 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'46.00    1'46.00
66 Pierabella Roberto 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'46.30    1'46.30
67 Gambelli Alessio 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'47.80    1'47.80
68 Albertini Diego 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'49.40    1'49.40
69 Martelli Giacomo 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'49.90    1'49.90
70 Mari Mattia 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'50.60    1'50.60
71 Orazi Lucio 2012 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    1'52.00    1'52.00
72 Vagnini Teo 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'54.20    1'54.20
73 Lignola Francesco 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'57.00    1'57.00
74 Belli Matteo 2013 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'57.40    1'57.40
75 Orazi Mattia 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'59.90    1'59.90
76 Cesari Daniel 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    2'03.20    2'03.20
77 Mari Nicolo' 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    2'09.60    2'09.60
78 Rinaldi Federico 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    2'12.10    2'12.10
79 SINGH VIJAY 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'16.10    2'16.10
80 Renzi Marco 2013 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'20.90    2'20.90
81 Rotaro Vittorio 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'29.50    2'29.50
82 Venturi Francesco 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'35.90    2'35.90
83 Gregorini Mushkan 2012 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 A A
84 Bernardini Andrea 2013 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25 A A
85 Priori Michele 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 A A
86 Marziali Alessandro 2012 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25 A A
87 Cecconi Nicholas 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 A A
88 Barbizzi Elia 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 A A
89 Menghi Giorgio 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 A A
90 Fiorelli Marco 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 A A
91 Alessandri Noah 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 A A
92 Diotallevi Federico 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 A A
93 Bernardini Matteo 2012 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25 S S
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1 ANGELINI MATTEO 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25    2'37.10    2'37.10
2 LUCABONI ANDREA 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'39.50    2'39.50
3 Bersigotti Giacomo 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'47.90    2'47.90
4 FERRARI STEFANO 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    2'54.90    2'54.90
5 NOROCEL ALEXANDRU 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'55.40    2'55.40
6 PAGGI LAPO 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'55.90    2'55.90
7 Leanza Andrea 2011 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'57.50    2'57.50
8 Civerchia Gabriele 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'57.70    2'57.70
9 CARDINALI NICCOLO' 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'58.10    2'58.10
10 GUIDUCCI MATTEO 2010 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    3'01.60    3'01.60
11 COLLINI MICHELE 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    3'01.90    3'01.90
12 Papadopoulos Alexandros 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'06.70    3'06.70
13 Antolini Luca 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'07.10    3'07.10
14 VACCARINI ROBERTO 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'08.90    3'08.90
15 PEDINI MICHELE 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'12.70    3'12.70
16 BOTNARI MATTEO 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'13.30    3'13.30
17 GRILLI VALENTINO 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'17.10    3'17.10
18 BERRA EDOARDO 2011 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    3'26.90    3'26.90
19 PALUCCI NICOLO' 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    3'33.20    3'33.20
20 SCIAPICHETTI ALESSANDRO 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25    3'34.10    3'34.10
21 Giampaoli Tommaso 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    3'54.30    3'54.30
22 Mulla Dennis 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    4'01.70    4'01.70
23 IONNI NICOLO' 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 A A
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1 Di Addezio Andrea 2013 ITA GS Samb 87 25    3'15.90    3'15.90
2 Scattolini Natan 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'19.60    3'19.60
3 Bonifazi Leonardo 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'21.30    3'21.30
4 MAGLIULO ALEXIS 2012 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25    3'23.20    3'23.20
5 Reinaldi Filippo 2012 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    3'23.40    3'23.40
6 Raccuglia Leonardo 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'24.10    3'24.10
7 Vecchione Luigi 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'28.70    3'28.70
8 Spinelli Manuel 2012 ITA GS Samb 87 25    3'28.90    3'28.90
9 Spezi Emanuele 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'30.40    3'30.40
10 Nistor Tudor 2013 ROU Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'30.90    3'30.90
11 Zannini Edoardo 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'34.00    3'34.00
12 Petrini Jacopo 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'34.30    3'34.30
13 Mingo Lapo 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'36.40    3'36.40
14 Marcucci Giulio 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'37.70    3'37.70
15 Ragni Davide 2013 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'41.60    3'41.60
16 CELLINI FILIPPO 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    3'41.90    3'41.90
17 Clementi Andrea 2013 ITA GS Samb 87 25    3'46.10    3'46.10
18 Orciari Alessandro 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'51.30    3'51.30
19 Fraboni Lorenzo 2013 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    3'57.70    3'57.70
20 Orazi Lucio 2012 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    3'58.40    3'58.40
21 Frallicciardi Tommaso 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    4'02.50    4'02.50
22 FRULLA ISAAC 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    4'05.60    4'05.60
23 Mari Mattia 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    4'11.00    4'11.00
24 Gambelli Alessio 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    4'12.70    4'12.70
25 Orazi Mattia 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    4'15.10    4'15.10
26 Gasparroni Nathan 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    4'16.20    4'16.20
27 Lignola Francesco 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    4'24.50    4'24.50
28 Marziali Alessandro 2012 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25 A A
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1 Iotti Alberto 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'42.40    1'42.40
2 AMICIZIA ANDREA 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    1'44.90    1'44.90
3 PACINI FRANCESCO 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'45.60    1'45.60
4 Di Addezio Andrea 2013 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'46.20    1'46.20
5 Capece Mattia 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'47.20    1'47.20
6 Giannini Davide 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'48.20    1'48.20
7 Moretti Giorgio 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'50.20    1'50.20
8 Pierantoni Michele 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'51.00    1'51.00
9 Nucci Filippo 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    1'51.00    1'51.00
10 Gagliardi Diego 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    1'51.10    1'51.10
11 Barbarossa Alessandro 2012 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    1'51.20    1'51.20
12 Baldoni Alex 2012 ITA Nuoto Loreto 25    1'51.40    1'51.40
13 Mingo Lapo 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'54.80    1'54.80
14 ALBINI RICCIOLI ENRICO 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'56.20    1'56.20
15 Bruge' Brian 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    1'56.50    1'56.50
16 D'orsogna Nikolas 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'56.60    1'56.60
17 Mancinelli Luca 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'57.10    1'57.10
18 Bonifazi Filippo 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    1'57.70    1'57.70
19 Tronchi Jeshua 2013 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    1'58.40    1'58.40
20 Minnucci Enrico 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'59.50    1'59.50
21 Busco Mei Giacomo 2012 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'59.50    1'59.50
22 Melappioni Andrea 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'00.10    2'00.10
23 Berestean Gabriel 2013 ROU Sport Village ssd 25    2'00.30    2'00.30
24 Di Sano Filippo 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'00.80    2'00.80
25 Orciari Alessandro 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'00.80    2'00.80
26 Arduini Omar 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'01.20    2'01.20
27 IEZZI EDOARDO 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'01.50    2'01.50
28 Vagnini Teo 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'01.70    2'01.70
29 Gafiichuk Vladislav 2012 UKR NS Marche ssd 25    2'01.80    2'01.80
30 Martelli Davide 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'02.40    2'02.40
31 BRAVI ALBERTO 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    2'03.40    2'03.40
32 Crescimbeni Diego 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    2'04.70    2'04.70
33 Della Fornace Luca 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'06.40    2'06.40
34 CELLINI FILIPPO 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    2'08.00    2'08.00
35 ROCCETTI ALESSANDRO 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'08.80    2'08.80
36 Moretti Gabriele 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    2'11.10    2'11.10
37 Di Paoli Fabio 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'12.00    2'12.00
38 Medei Kevin Prince 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    2'13.10    2'13.10
39 MONCERI MATTEO 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    2'14.70    2'14.70
40 Panzieri Porfiri Michele 2013 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'14.90    2'14.90
41 Martelli Giacomo 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'14.90    2'14.90
42 Andreoni Mattia 2013 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    2'15.00    2'15.00
43 Volpini Pietro 2012 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'15.10    2'15.10
44 Albertini Diego 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'15.50    2'15.50
45 Bastianelli Andrea 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'15.60    2'15.60
46 Romagnoli Leonardo 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'16.60    2'16.60
47 SACCHI THEO 2012 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    2'18.00    2'18.00
48 D'apolito Daniele 2013 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'18.60    2'18.60
49 Tsiurpyta Illia 2013 UKR Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'18.90    2'18.90
50 Belli Matteo 2013 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'19.10    2'19.10
51 Rotaro Vittorio 2013 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'20.50    2'20.50
52 Ovarelli Francesco 2013 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'20.80    2'20.80
53 Venturi Francesco 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'21.30    2'21.30
54 FRULLA ISAAC 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'22.50    2'22.50
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55 TONELLI TANCREDI 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'23.20    2'23.20
56 Renzi Marco 2013 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'24.70    2'24.70
57 Pierabella Roberto 2013 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'48.70    2'48.70
58 SINGH VIJAY 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'02.60    3'02.60
59 Menghi Giorgio 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 A A
60 Diotallevi Federico 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 A A
61 Gregorini Mushkan 2012 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 A A
62 Alessandri Noah 2013 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 A A
63 Amelli Pietro 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 S S
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1 Giannini Diego 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'24.60    1'24.60
2 Pierleoni Leonardo 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'27.10    1'27.10
3 Dari Lorenzo 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'28.00    1'28.00
4 ANSELMI FEDERICO 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'28.00    1'28.00
5 SILVESTRI IVAN 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'28.50    1'28.50
6 MARCHIONNI LUCA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'30.10    1'30.10
7 CHERCHI BRANDO 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'30.30    1'30.30
8 CERINI MATTEO 2010 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    1'31.60    1'31.60
9 Teoli Christian 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'31.70    1'31.70
10 PIETRINI GABRIELE 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'31.80    1'31.80
11 Cionchi Lorenzo 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'32.40    1'32.40
12 ORSATTI PIERGALLINI MASSIMILI 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'33.70    1'33.70
13 Palombi Simone 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'34.40    1'34.40
14 Bocchini Lorenzo 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'35.10    1'35.10
15 Dardi Filippo 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'35.60    1'35.60
16 ROMANI ALESSANDRO 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'36.30    1'36.30
17 PAPILI CRISTIANO 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'36.90    1'36.90
18 Cacchiarelli Riccardo 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'37.20    1'37.20
19 NOVELLI MATTEO 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'37.40    1'37.40
20 MORRESI THOMAS 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'37.80    1'37.80
21 Natalini Leonardo 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'38.80    1'38.80
22 Vimini Tommaso 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'38.90    1'38.90
23 Papiri Alessandro 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'39.30    1'39.30
24 Michelini Edoardo 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'40.10    1'40.10
25 GUIDUCCI MATTEO 2010 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    1'41.40    1'41.40
26 DE ANGELIS EMANUELE 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25    1'41.70    1'41.70
27 BRUZZECHESSE FRANCESCO 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    1'42.00    1'42.00
28 MATTONI LORENZO 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'42.30    1'42.30
29 Chierchie' Michele 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'42.40    1'42.40
30 AZZARI VINCENZO 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    1'42.50    1'42.50
31 PAOLUCCI EDOARDO 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'43.00    1'43.00
32 Sciarroni Mattia 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'43.90    1'43.90
33 Norici Leonardo 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'44.10    1'44.10
34 Tondi Giacomo 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'45.10    1'45.10
35 DI CAPRIO SAMUEL 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'45.70    1'45.70
36 Carfagno Riccardo 2010 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'46.00    1'46.00
37 PEZZELLA DIEGO 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'46.10    1'46.10
38 Del Bianco Diego 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'46.40    1'46.40
39 Gulino Biagio 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'46.90    1'46.90
40 Peerik Paolo 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'47.50    1'47.50
41 Giampaoli Tommaso 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'47.50    1'47.50
42 MANENTI ALESSANDRO 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'47.70    1'47.70
43 Vitali Giorgio Quinto 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'47.90    1'47.90
44 PALUCCI NICOLO' 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    1'49.30    1'49.30
45 D'OSTILIO FRANCESCO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'50.80    1'50.80
46 Pallotto Ernesto 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    1'54.80    1'54.80
47 Ianua' Riccardo 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'57.10    1'57.10
48 Massari Alex 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'57.40    1'57.40
49 Rotili Leonardo 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'58.80    1'58.80
50 Caporaletti Diego 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    1'59.00    1'59.00
51 GIORDANI MICHELANGELO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'59.50    1'59.50
52 Zanovello Cristian 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'00.10    2'00.10
53 Cipolletti Filippo 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    2'06.90    2'06.90
54 CRESCENTINI MICHELE 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 A A
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55 Merlonghi Massimo 2010 ITA Pallanuoto Tolentino asd 25 A A
56 FATTOBENE DANIEL 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 A A
57 Ibba Giovanni Paolo 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 A A
58 NATALI ROBERTO 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 A A
59 Virgili Jacopo 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 A A
60 FALCIONI EDOARDO 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 A A
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1 Piermaria Andrea 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    39.20    39.20
2 DIANA ADRIANO 2012 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    41.90    41.90
3 Calvaresi Gabriel 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    42.40    42.40
4 Pezza Filippo 2012 ITA GS Samb 87 25    43.30    43.30
5 CIARROCCA VALENTINO 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    44.20    44.20
6 Ulisse Gregorio 2013 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    46.00    46.00
7 Bompadre Claudio 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    47.10    47.10
8 Jamyl Yussef 2012 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    49.00    49.00
9 Grimaldi Leone 2013 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    49.40    49.40
10 Frani Kristian 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    51.80    51.80
11 Bernardini Matteo 2012 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    59.40    59.40
12 Bonifazi Filippo 2012 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    59.50    59.50
13 Magi Simone 2013 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'02.40    1'02.40
14 Cecconi Nicholas 2012 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 A A
15 Bernardini Andrea 2013 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25 A A
16 Priori Michele 2012 ITA ssd Team Marche 25 A A
17 Ionni Renzo 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 A A
18 Battelli Elia 2012 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 S S
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1 MARUSSI SAMUELE 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'02.70    3'02.70
2 Iotti Alberto 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'04.60    3'04.60
3 Calvaresi Gabriel 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'10.50    3'10.50
4 Piermaria Andrea 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'11.00    3'11.00
5 Ulisse Gregorio 2013 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    3'12.50    3'12.50
6 Pezza Filippo 2012 ITA GS Samb 87 25    3'20.90    3'20.90
7 PACINI FRANCESCO 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'28.50    3'28.50
8 Vecchione Luigi 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'28.90    3'28.90
9 Montali Leonardo 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'30.20    3'30.20
10 Scattolini Natan 2012 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'32.90    3'32.90
11 Olimea Davide 2012 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'33.40    3'33.40
12 Giannini Davide 2012 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    3'33.50    3'33.50
13 IEZZI EDOARDO 2012 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'36.80    3'36.80
14 Arduini Omar 2012 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'37.40    3'37.40
15 Frani Kristian 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    3'42.40    3'42.40
16 Tesei Marco 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    3'59.40    3'59.40
17 Ionni Renzo 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 A A
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1 LUZI ANTONIO 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'42.50    2'42.50
2 ANGELINI MATTEO 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25    2'42.60    2'42.60
3 Pierleoni Leonardo 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'43.60    2'43.60
4 Giannini Diego 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'43.80    2'43.80
5 BRANDONI ETTORE 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'46.20    2'46.20
6 SILVESTRI IVAN 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'48.00    2'48.00
7 MATTEUCCI FEDERICO 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'48.30    2'48.30
8 MOSCATELLI ALBERTO 2010 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    2'49.50    2'49.50
9 Lentinello Lorenzo 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'49.80    2'49.80
10 ANSELMI FEDERICO 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'50.10    2'50.10
11 PIETRINI GABRIELE 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'50.50    2'50.50
12 LUCABONI ANDREA 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'50.70    2'50.70
13 Dari Lorenzo 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'52.30    2'52.30
14 Giannini Mattia 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    2'54.80    2'54.80
15 CHERCHI BRANDO 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'55.00    2'55.00
16 FERRARI STEFANO 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    2'55.40    2'55.40
17 RICCIOTTI DAVIDE 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'57.10    2'57.10
18 Belluti Ivan 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'57.80    2'57.80
19 ORSATTI PIERGALLINI MASSIMILI 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    2'58.60    2'58.60
20 Natalini Leonardo 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'59.00    2'59.00
21 NOROCEL ALEXANDRU 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'59.50    2'59.50
22 Bersigotti Giacomo 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'00.00    3'00.00
23 Gubinelli Mattia 2010 ITA Nandi Ars Loreto 25    3'00.20    3'00.20
24 Giulioni Alessandro 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'00.30    3'00.30
25 CARDINALI NICCOLO' 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'00.30    3'00.30
26 Civerchia Gabriele 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'00.30    3'00.30
27 Bellodi Alessandro 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'00.90    3'00.90
28 CERINI MATTEO 2010 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    3'00.90    3'00.90
29 Della Casa Emanuele 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'01.20    3'01.20
30 Mancia Filippo 2011 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'01.30    3'01.30
31 BRUZZECHESSE FRANCESCO 2011 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    3'02.60    3'02.60
32 Kalluci Cristian 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'03.20    3'03.20
33 STROPPA MARCO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    3'03.70    3'03.70
34 Bocchini Lorenzo 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'05.80    3'05.80
35 SILVI LORENZO 2010 ITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 25    3'05.90    3'05.90
36 Antolini Luca 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'06.30    3'06.30
37 Capriotti Alessandro 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'06.40    3'06.40
38 MATTONI LORENZO 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    3'06.60    3'06.60
39 ROMANI ALESSANDRO 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    3'06.70    3'06.70
40 PAPILI CRISTIANO 2011 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    3'07.20    3'07.20
41 Cionchi Lorenzo 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'07.50    3'07.50
42 PALMIOLI MATTIA 2011 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    3'07.60    3'07.60
43 SENSOLI DIEGO 2011 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'08.70    3'08.70
44 Michelini Edoardo 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'08.70    3'08.70
45 Papadopoulos Alexandros 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'10.00    3'10.00
46 POMPILI PAOLO 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'10.40    3'10.40
47 Palombi Simone 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    3'11.20    3'11.20
48 VACCARINI ROBERTO 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'12.10    3'12.10
49 NOVELLI MATTEO 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'12.40    3'12.40
50 BOTNARI MATTEO 2010 ITA ssd Team Marche 25    3'12.50    3'12.50
51 Giangrande Angelo 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'13.20    3'13.20
52 Tomassini Costantino 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'13.50    3'13.50
53 Branchesi Riccardo 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'13.80    3'13.80
54 Cerioni Filippo 2011 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    3'15.30    3'15.30
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55 Citeroni Federico 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25    3'15.60    3'15.60
56 Ambrosi Pierfilippo 2011 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'15.80    3'15.80
57 PAOLUCCI EDOARDO 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'16.40    3'16.40
58 PANICHELLI GLAUCO 2010 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    3'17.00    3'17.00
59 Costantini Pietro 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'17.30    3'17.30
60 Salvatori Alberto 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'17.90    3'17.90
61 SAVOIU MARCO FLORIN 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'18.20    3'18.20
62 Vitali Giorgio Quinto 2011 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'18.40    3'18.40
63 Cerioni Filippo 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'19.60    3'19.60
64 PRACCHI GREGORIO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    3'19.70    3'19.70
65 Agabiti Giulio 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'20.40    3'20.40
66 Pallotti Ettore 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'20.80    3'20.80
67 Giambuzzi Giacomo 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'21.90    3'21.90
68 Grossi Giovanni Bernardino 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25    3'23.80    3'23.80
69 SEBASTIANELLI LORENZO 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    3'24.30    3'24.30
70 AZZARI VINCENZO 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    3'25.40    3'25.40
71 Tola Jason 2010 ALB Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    3'25.70    3'25.70
72 ARLEO ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO 2010 ITA Blugallery Team asd 25    3'28.30    3'28.30
73 D'OSTILIO FRANCESCO 2011 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    3'29.40    3'29.40
74 BERRA EDOARDO 2011 ITA Pol. Nuoto Montefeltro 25    3'29.90    3'29.90
75 Cancellieri Nicola 2011 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'32.30    3'32.30
76 Massari Alex 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25    3'32.40    3'32.40
77 Del Bianco Diego 2011 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'38.50    3'38.50
78 Sciarroni Mattia 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'38.80    3'38.80
79 CRESCENTINI MICHELE 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25 A A
80 IONNI NICOLO' 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 A A
81 Ibba Giovanni Paolo 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25 A A
82 Dardi Filippo 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 S S
83 ROSSONI GIOVANNI 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 S S
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